
Gash Plumbing Travis Hodge Hauling

Do-Rite Construction & 

Excavating Sarai Construction Inc. James Pound Construction D&M Plumbing Gene Haile Excavating Amino Brothers Co., Inc.

$247,631.00 $272,050.00 $168,000.00 $309,242.00 $144,293.00 $156,933.87 $154,491.00 $303,150.00

AWARDED

Concordia Rest Area Sewer Improvements

Bid Tabulation Results for RFB 9-130423TV

Opened on 4/23/2013 @ 2:00PM


